
Anchor Name:LISBON CENTRAL SCHOOL  
Bus: PRE-K BUS-1 (MID-DAY) A.M. CLASS 
 
 11:15 am LISBON CENTRAL SCHOOL  
 11:19 am 104 PRESTON ALLEN RD  
 11:30 am 144 WESTMINISTER RD  
 11:31 am 166 WESTMINSTER ROAD  
 11:32 am 180 WESTMINISTER RD  
 11:33 am 93 SULLIVAN RD  
 11:35 am 12 GAVIN WAY  
 11:38 am 21 SULLIVAN RD  
 11:39 am 3 SULLIVAN RD  
 11:43 am 6 MEADOWBROOK CIR  
 11:44 am 6 MEADOWBROOK CIR  
 11:46 am 125 North Burnham Hwy 



Anchor Name:LISBON CENTRAL SCHOOL  
Bus: PRE-K BUS-1 (MID-DAY) P.M. CLASS 
 
 11:53 am KENDALL RD No Intersection  
 11:56 am 96 PAPER MILL RD  
 12:05 pm 49 SULLIVAN RD  
 12:10 pm 7 KIMBALL HEIGHTS LN  
 12:13 pm 73 North Burnham Hwy  
 12:15 pm LISBON CENTRAL SCHOOL 



Anchor Name:LISBON CENTRAL SCHOOL  
Bus: PRE-K BUS-2 (MID-DAY) A.M. CLASS 
 
 11:15 am LISBON CENTRAL SCHOOL  
 11:18 am 27 STRNAD RD  
 11:20 am 193 SOUTH BURNHAM HWY  
 11:24 am 19 GRAHAM TERRACE  
 11:30 am AMES RD@MAILBOXES FOR PRIVATE ROADWAY  
 11:35 am 109 MELL RD  
 11:40 am 435 RIVER RD 



Anchor Name:LISBON CENTRAL SCHOOL  
Bus: PRE-K BUS-2 (MID-DAY) P.M. CLASS 
 
 11:44 am 551 RIVER ROAD  
 11:47 am 181 BUNDY HILL RD  
 11:49 am 89 RIMEK RD  
 11:55 am 528 RIVER RD  
 11:58 am 16 ROUND HILL COURT  
 12:00 pm 9 JANNETTE COURT  
 12:01 pm 21 BARBER FARM RD  
 12:02 pm 3 BARBER FARM RD  
 12:07 pm 195 S BURNHAM HWY  
 12:12 pm 204 S BURNHAM HWY  
 12:15 pm LISBON CENTRAL SCHOOL 



Anchor Name:LISBON CENTRAL SCHOOL  
Bus: PRE-K BUS-3 (SMALL BUS W/AIDE @MID-DAY) A.M. CLASS 
 
 11:15 am LISBON CENTRAL SCHOOL  
 11:19 am 4 LAURIER LANE  
 11:26 am 71 KINSMAN HILL RD  
 11:31 am N BURNHAM HWY @ AUTUMN VIEW DR  
 11:32 am 120 N BURNHAM HWY  
 11:38 am 157 Phillips RD  
 11:43 am 4 PENNY LANE  
 11:47 am 113 ROSS HILL ROAD  
 11:49 am 8 BAYBERRY LANE  
 11:50 am 59 ROSS HILL RD  
 11:53 am 225 NEWENT RD  
 11:56 am LEE RD (END) 



Anchor Name:LISBON CENTRAL SCHOOL  
Bus: PRE-K BUS-3 (SMALL BUS W/AIDE @MID-DAY) P.M. CLASS 
 
 12:02 pm 217 NEWENT RD  
 12:02 pm 225 NEWENT RD  
 12:06 pm 200 NEWENT RD  
 12:11 pm 7 ROSS HILL RD  
 12:15 pm LISBON CENTRAL SCHOOL 


